
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

24 
1 

31 
2 

95 
85 
11 
25 
45 
33 

240 
17 
88 
49 

757 
32 

Name 
Toni Elias 

Cameron Beaubier 

Garrett Gerloff 

Josh Herrin 

JD Beach 

Jake Lewis 

Mathew Scholtz 

David Anthony 

Cameron Petersen 

Kyle Wyman 

Travis Wyman 

Sam Verderico 

Max Flinders 

Felipe MacLean 

Bradley Ward 

Jake Gagne 

Make 
SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

DUC 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

BMW 

Diff 

0.089 

0.248 

1.913 

15.560 

19.165 

35.247 

35.344 

35.798 

48.056 

1:27.821 

2:05.130 

2:05.403 

4:13.328 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
32:51.807 

32:51.896 

32:52.055 

32:53.720 

33:07.367 

33:10.972 

33:27.054 

33:27.151 

33:27.605 

33:39.863 

34:19.628 

34:56.937 

34:57.210 

37:05.135 

34:04.740 

Best Tm 
2:10.463 

2:10.591 

2:10.449 

2:10.483 

2:11.659 

2:11.403 

2:12.332 

2:12.637 

2:12.447 

2:13.233 

2:13.225 

2:18.299 

2:18.337 

2:21.389 

2:20.745 

Sponsor 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Attack Performance Estenson Racing Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Westby Racing 

FLY Racing/ADR Motorsports 

Omega Moto 

KWR Ducati 

Weir Everywhere Racing 

FLY Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

M4 Ecstar Suzuki 

Fly Racing ADR Motorsports 

Scheibe Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/13/2019 5:12:12 PM 

Race Director 

Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.089 

Avg. Speed 

93.825 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.449 

Best Speed 

94.547 

Best Lap by 

31 - Garrett Gerloff 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Texas 

EBC Brakes Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:31:42 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

4/13/2019 16:15 


